
William Angliss Institute
Group timetable - Certificate III in Hospitality (Full Time) - Group 1A (29/04/2024 - 24/06/2024)

08:00AM 08:30AM 09:00AM 09:30AM 10:00AM 10:30AM 11:00AM 11:30AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 01:00PM 01:30PM 02:00PM 02:30PM 03:00PM 03:30PM 04:00PM 04:30PM 05:00PM 05:30PM

09:00AM-11:30AM, 29/04/2024 - 20/05/2024

Coach others in job skills (SITXHRM007)

09:
30AM-
10:
00AM,
27/05/
2024 ...
24/06/
2024

Particip
ate in
safe
work
practice
s
(SITXW
HS005)

10:00AM-12:15PM, 27/05/2024 ... 24/06/2024

Coach others in job skills (SITXHRM007)

11:30AM-01:00PM, 29/04/
2024 - 20/05/2024

Show social and cultural
sensitivity (SITXCOM007)

12:45PM-04:00PM, 27/05/2024 ... 24/06/2024

Provide service to customers (SITXCCS014)

01:30PM-04:00PM, 29/04/2024 - 20/05/2024

Provide service to customers (SITXCCS014)

04:00PM-05:30PM, 29/04/
2024 - 20/05/2024

Participate in safe work
practices (SITXWHS005)

04:
00PM-
04:
30PM,
27/05/
2024 ...
24/06/
2024

Show
social
and
cultural
sensitivit
y
(SITXC
OM007)

M
on

da
y

10:00AM-03:30PM, 30/04/2024 - 25/06/2024

Provide table service of food and beverage (SITHFAB034)

04:00PM-05:00PM,
7/05/2024 ... 18/06/
2024

Work effectively in
hospitality service
(SITHIND008)

T
ue

sd
ay

11:00AM-12:00PM,
1/05/2024 - 29/05/
2024

Prepare and
present simple
dishes
(SITHCCC024)

12:30PM-04:30PM, 1/05/2024 - 29/05/2024

Prepare and present simple dishes (SITHCCC024)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

08:30AM-10:45AM, 2/05/2024 - 27/06/2024

Prepare rooms for guests (SITHACS011)

11:00AM-01:30PM, 2/05/2024 - 23/05/2024

Provide porter services (SITHACS013)T
hu

Fr
i
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William Angliss Institute
Group timetable - Certificate III in Hospitality (Full Time) - Group 1B (29/04/2024 - 24/06/2024)

08:00AM 08:30AM 09:00AM 09:30AM 10:00AM 10:30AM 11:00AM 11:30AM 12:00PM 12:30PM 01:00PM 01:30PM 02:00PM 02:30PM 03:00PM 03:30PM 04:00PM 04:30PM 05:00PM 05:30PM

09:00AM-11:30AM, 29/04/2024 - 20/05/2024

Coach others in job skills (SITXHRM007)

11:30AM-01:00PM, 29/04/
2024 - 20/05/2024

Show social and cultural
sensitivity (SITXCOM007)

01:30PM-04:00PM, 29/04/2024 - 20/05/2024

Provide service to customers (SITXCCS014)

04:00PM-05:30PM, 29/04/
2024 - 20/05/2024

Participate in safe work
practices (SITXWHS005)

M
on

09:
30AM-
10:
00AM,
28/05/
2024 -
18/06/
2024

Particip
ate in
safe
work
practice
s
(SITXW
HS005)

10:00AM-12:15PM, 28/05/2024 - 18/06/2024

Coach others in job skills (SITXHRM007)

12:45PM-04:00PM, 28/05/2024 - 18/06/2024

Provide service to customers (SITXCCS014)

04:
00PM-
04:
30PM,
28/05/
2024 -
18/06/
2024

Show
social
and
cultural
sensitivit
y
(SITXC
OM007)

T
ue

sd
ay

10:00AM-03:30PM, 1/05/2024 - 26/06/2024

Provide table service of food and beverage (SITHFAB034)

04:00PM-05:00PM,
8/05/2024 ... 19/06/
2024

Work effectively in
hospitality service
(SITHIND008)

W
ed

08:30AM-10:45AM, 2/05/2024 - 27/06/2024

Prepare rooms for guests (SITHACS011)

11:00AM-01:30PM, 2/05/2024 - 23/05/2024

Provide porter services (SITHACS013)

12:00PM-01:00PM,
30/05/2024 - 27/06/
2024

Prepare and
present simple
dishes
(SITHCCC024)

01:30PM-05:30PM, 30/05/2024 - 27/06/2024

Prepare and present simple dishes (SITHCCC024)

T
hu

rs
da

y
Fr

i
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