## **William Angliss Institute**



## Group timetable - Certificate III in Hospitality (Full Time) - Group 1A (29/04/2024 - 24/06/2024)

	08:00AM	08:30AM	09:00AM	09:30AM	10:00AM	10:30AM	11:00AM	11:30AM	12:00PM	12	2:30PM 01:00PM	01:30PM	02:00PM	02:30PM	03:00PM	03:30PM	04:00PM	04:30PM	05:00PM	05:30PM
				29/04/2024 skills (SITX		24		12:45PM-04:00PM, 27/05/2024 24/06/2024 Provide service to customers (SITXCCS014)								2024 - 20				
	09: 30AM- 10: Coach others in job skil								024		01:30PM-04:00PM, 29/04/2024 - 20/05/20 Provide service to customers (SITXCCS0					4) 04:				
Monday				00AM, 27/05/ 2024 24/06/ 2024 Particip ate in safe work practice s (SITXW HS005)				11:30AM- 2024 - 20 Show soc sensitivity	/05/2024 ial and cul	ltura	d .						00PM- 04: 30PM, 27/05/ 2024 24/06/ 2024 Show social and cultural sensitivit y (SITXC			
day							30/04/2024 - 25/06/2024 e of food and beverage (SITHFAE				3034)							04:00PM-05:00PM, 7/05/2024 18/06/ 2024		
Tuesday																	Work effe hospitality (SITHIND	/ service		
sday							11:00AM 1/05/2024 2024	-12:00PM, 4 - 29/05/			12:30PM-04:30PM, 1/05/2024 - 29/05/2024 Prepare and present simple dishes (SITHCCC024)									
Wednesday							Prepare a present s dishes (SITHCC	imple												
Thu				2/05/2024 uests (SITI	- 27/06/202 HACS011)	11:00AM-01:30PM, 2/05/2024 - Provide porter services (SITHA														
Fri																				

## **William Angliss Institute**



## Group timetable - Certificate III in Hospitality (Full Time) - Group 1B (29/04/2024 - 24/06/2024)

	08:00AM	08:30AM	09:00AM	09:30AM	10:00AM	10:30AM	11:00AM	11:30AM	12:00PM	12:30PM	01:00PM	01:30PM	02:00PM	02:30PM	03:00PM	03:30PM	04:00PM	04:30PM	05:00PM	05:30PM
Mon					29/04/2024 skills (SITX		024						01:30PM-04:00PM, 29/04/2024 - 20/05/2024 Provide service to customers (SITXCCS014)					04:00PM-05:30PM, 29/04/ 2024 - 20/05/2024 Participate in safe work practices (SITXWHS005)		
Tuesday				09: 30AM- 10: 00AM, 28/05/ 2024 - 18/06/ 2024 Particip ate in safe work practice s (SITXW HS005)			28/05/2024 skills (SITX		24		5PM-04:00						04: 00PM- 04: 30PM, 28/05/ 2024 - 18/06/ 2024 Show social and cultural sensitivit y (SITXC OM007)			
Wed					10:00AM-03:30PM, 1/05/2024 - 26/06/2024   Provide table service of food and beverage (SITHFAB034)											04:00PM- 8/05/2024 2024 Work effe hospitality (SITHIND	ectively in / service			
Thursday	08:30AM-10:45AM, 2/05/2024 - 27/06 Prepare rooms for guests (SITHACS)					4		01:30PM, ź	es (SITHA	-01:00PM, 24 - 27/06/ and imple	4			30/05/2024 t simple dis						
Fri																				